

\214

C.A.No. 4056-4064 OF 1999
ITEM No.109
Court No. 3
SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 4056-4064 OF 1999

MINERAL AREA DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY ETC.

.....
APPELLANT (S)

VERSUS

M/S STEEL AUTHORITY OF INDIA & ORS.

.....
RESPONDENT (S)

WITH
CA NOS. 4710-4721/1999
CA NOS. 4722-4724/1999

Date : 06/04/2004
This/These Appeal(s) was/were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Appellant (s)
in CA Nos. 4056-4064/99Mr. Rakesh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Niranjana Singh, Adv.
Mr. B.B. Singh, Adv.

in CA Nos. 4710-4721/99Mr. Rakesh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Niranjana Singh, Adv.
Mr. B.B. Singh, Adv.

in CA Nos. 4722-4724/99Mr. Rakesh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Niranjana Singh, Adv.
Mr. B.B. Singh, Adv.

For Respondent (s)
in CA Nos. 4056-4064/1999
For RR No. 1 in CA 4056/99
Mr. Dipankar P. Gupta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ajit Kumar Sinha, Adv.

For RR No. 1 in CA 4057,
4063 & 4064/99Mr. Gopal Prasad, Adv.

in CA Nos. 4710-4721/1999
For RR NO. 1 IN CA 4710 &
4721/99 & RRS 1-2 IN CA
4711/99Mr. Dipankar P. Gupta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ajit Kumar Sinha, Adv.

For RR No. 1 in CA 4714/99Mr. Gopal Prasad, Adv.

in CA Nos. 4722-4724/99

For RR No. 1 in CA 4722/99Mr. R.F. Nariman, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rajan Narain, Adv.

For RR No. 1 in CA 4723/99 &
RR Nos. 1 & 2 in CA 4724/99
Mr. Dipankar P. Gupta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ajit Kumar Sinha, Adv.

State of JharkhandMr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.
Mr. Arup Banerjee, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel, the Court made the following
O R D E R
Heard the learned counsel for the parties at length.
Hearing not concluded.
Further hearing to continue on 7th April, 2004.

KALYANI
(RADHA R. BHATIA)
COURT MASTER

= = = = =
ITEM NO. 101(P.H.)Court No. 2Dt:07/04/2004

CORAM & APPEARANCE : SAME AS ABOVE.

Having heard the learned counsel for the parties, we are of the opinion that inasmuch as the c
onstitutionality of State Legislation is involved with far reaching implications we deem it
proper that the

matter is heard by a three-Judges Bench.
The learned counsel for all the parties may formulate the questions of law which they propose
to argue accompanied by a list of cases relied on and file the same within one week.

KALYANI
(RADHA R. BHATIA)
COURT MASTER