

'
C.A.No. 4056-4064 OF 1999
ITEM NO.
102
COURT NO.
1
SECTION
XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 4056-4064 OF 1999

Mineral Area Development Authroity Etc.

...
APPELLANT

VERSUS

M/s. Steel Authority of India & Ors.

...
RESPONDENTS

WITH

C.A. No. 4710-4721/1999, C.A. No. 4722-4724/1999

Date :
05/05/2005

These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Appellant (s)Mr. B.B. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.

Mr. Arup Banerji, Adv.

For Respondent (s)
Mr. Ajit Kumar Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Deepankar Gupta, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Ashok H. Desai, Sr. Adv. (NP)

Mr. Krishnan Venugopal, Adv.

Mr. Ravinder Narain, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Aggarwal, adv.

Mr. Parimal Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Rajan Narain, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel, the Court made the following

O R D E R

List after summer vacation, as jointly prayed.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)

Court Master

(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master

