

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4990 OF 2006

M/S. BIRLA CORPORATION LTD. & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(prayer for interim relief and office report )

WITH

C.A. No. 4991/2006 (prayer for interim relief and office report )

C.A. No. 4992/2006 (prayer for interim relief and office report )

C.A. No. 4993/2006 (prayer for interim relief and office report )

C.A. No. 4745/2006 (prayer for interim relief and office report )

C.A. No. 5649/2006

Date: 08/12/2006 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Bhaskar P. Gupta, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Dhruv Agarwal, Adv.

Mr. Kumar Rajesh Singh, Adv.

Mr. Praveen Kumar, Adv.

Mr.A.K. Chitale, Sr. Adv.

Mr.Vikrant Singh Bais, Adv.

Mr. Niraj Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Prakash Shrivastava, Adv.

Mr. A.S. Nair, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Ajit Kumar Sinha, Adv.

Mr. R.F. Nariman, Sr. Adv.

Mr. S.B. Upadhyay, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Santosh Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh R. Dubey, Adv.

Mr. Shivmangal Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay, Adv.

Mr. Ashok K. Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Farrukh Rasheed, Adv.

...2/-

-2 -

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Vikas Upadhyay, Adv.

Mr. B.S. Banthia, Adv.

Mr. R.S.Jena, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Put up these matters with C.A. No. 1883/2006 and other connected matters.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)

(Vijay Dhawan)

Court Master

Court Master

(Note : Counsel for the parties to supply a list of similar matters)