

IT E M NO.1

COURT NO.1

S E C T I O N XVI I

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.NOS. 27 - 35 IN
CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 4056 - 4064 OF 1999

MINERAL AREA DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY ETC.
)

Appellant (s)

V E R S U S

M/S STEEL AUTHORITY OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

[For stay] [With office report]

W I T H

I.A.No. 9- 11 in Civil Appeal NOS. 4722 - 4724 of 1999

[For stay];

I.A.No. 1 in T. P.(C)No.951 of 2006

[For stay] [With office report];

Civil Appeal NO.1883 of 2006

[Prayer for interim relief] [With office report];

Civil Appeal NO.4745 of 2006

[Prayer for interim relief] [With office report];

Civil Appeal NO.4990 of 2006

[Prayer for interim relief] [With office report];

Civil Appeal NO.4991 of 2006

[Prayer for interim relief] [With office report];

Civil Appeal NO.4992 of 2006

[Prayer for interim relief] [With office report];

Civil Appeal NO.4993 of 2006

[Prayer for interim relief] [With office report];

Civil Appeal NO.5649 of 2006

[Prayer for interim relief] [With office report];

Civil Appeal NO.665 of 2007

[Prayer for interim relief] [With office report]; and

Civil Appeal NO.1180 of 2007

[Prayer for interim relief] [With office report].

Date: 17 / 08 / 2007 These Appeals/Applications were called on for hearing
today.

C O R A M :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rakesh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv.

2

Mr. B. B. Singh, Adv.

Mr. A.K. Ganguly, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Praveen Kumar, Adv.

I.A.NOS. 27 - 35 IN C.A.NOS. 4056 - 4064 OF 1999 etc. ... (Contd.)

Mr. Dipankar P. Gupta, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, Adv.

Mr. S. Borthakur, Adv.

Mr. T.G. Narayan a n Nair
Mr. Ajit Ku m a r Sinha

Mr. A.K. Chitale, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Niraj Shar m a , Adv.
Mr. Vikra nt Singh Bais, Adv.

State of Oriss a Mr. K. K . Venugopal, Sr. Adv.
Mr. M.N. Rao, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Liz Mathew, Adv.
Mr. Radha Shyam Jena, Adv.

Mr. P r a k a s h Shrivastava, Adv.
Mrs. Pr adipti Shrivastava, Adv.
Mr. Niten Mahap atr a , Adv.

HIN DA L C O

Dr. A.M. Singhvi, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Hina Rizvi, Adv.
Mr. Syed Shahid Huss ain Rizvi, Adv.

Mr. A.K. Ganguly, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S.B. Upadhyay, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Santosh Mishr a, Adv.
Mr. Shiv Mangal Shar m a , Adv.
Mr. P aw a n Upadhyay, Adv.
Mr. Ra kes h R. Dubey, Adv.
Ms. Shar mil a Upadhyay, Adv.

Mr. Nagendra Rai, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Manish Ku m a r Sar an, Adv.

Mr. Dipank a r P. Gupta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ajit Ku m a r Sinha, Adv.
Mr. Amitabh, Adv.
Mr. Nitish Massey, Adv.

Mr. P.H. P a re k h, Adv.
Mr. E. R . Ku m a r , Adv.
Mr. Ashok Ku m a r Gupta, Adv.

3

Ms. Rukh mini Bobde, Adv.
Mr. Fa r ru k h Rasheed, Adv.

Mr. T.G. Narayan a n Nair, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Dipank a r P. Gupta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ajit Ku m a r Sinha, Adv.
Mr. Amitabh, Adv.
Mr. Nitish Massey, Adv.

I.A.NOS. 27 - 35 IN C.A.NOS. 4056 - 4064 OF 1999 etc. ... (Contd.)

Mr. Gopal Pr a s a d, Adv.

Mr. Raja n Narain, Adv.

Mr. Kir at Singh Nagra, Adv.
Mr. Shadan Far a s a t, Adv. for
M/s. Suresh A. Shroff & Co., Adv.

Mr. Abhisth Ku m a r , Adv.
Mr. R.M. P atn a i k , Adv.

Mr. Ra kes h K. Shar m a , Adv.

Mr. K. P a r a s a r a n , Sr. Adv.
Mr. Devi P al, Sr. Adv.

Mr. A.K. Ganguly, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr. Adv.
Mr. R.F. Nari m a n , Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sha mbhu P r a s a d Singh, Adv.
Mr. Cicc u Mukhopadhy a , Adv.
Mr. G. Umapati, Adv.
Mr. Subha sh C. Shar m a , Adv.
Mr. K a r a n Mehra, Adv.
Mr. Shadan, Adv.
Ms. Manjula Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Pun a m Ku m a r i , Adv.
Mr. P re m Sunder Jh a , Adv.

Mr. J a n a r a n j a n Das, Adv.
Mr. Sweta ketu Misra, Adv.
Mr. S.R. Mohanty, Adv.

Mrs. Manik K a r a n j a w a l a , Adv.

Mr. P. S. Sudheer, Adv.
Mr. Rishi Maheshwa r i , Adv.
Ms. Shally B. Maheshwa ri, Adv.
Ms. Anne Mathew, Adv.

4

Mr. E.C. Agrawal a , Adv.

Mr. Bha r at Sangal, Adv.

Mr. R.F. Nari m a n , Sr. Adv.
Mr. Krish a n Venugopal, Adv.
Ms. Nupur Singh, Adv.
Mr. Raja n Narain, Adv.

Dr. A.M. Singhvi, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Hina Rizvi, Adv.
Mr. Syed Shahid Huss ain Rizvi, Adv.

I.A.NOS. 2 7 - 3 5 IN C.A.NOS. 4 0 5 6 - 4 0 6 4 OF 1 9 9 9 etc. ... (Contd.)

Mr. P. P . Malhotra, ASG
Mr. Vikas Singh, ASG
Mr. Aman Sinha, Adv.
Mr. Sunil Roy, Adv.
Ms. Ishita Sinha, Adv.

Bal a so re Allots

Mr. K. K . Lahiri, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Kejriwal, Adv.

Kona r k Minerals

Mr. K. K . Lahiri, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Kejriwal, Adv.

OCL India Ltd.

Mr. Arun Jaitley, Sr. Adv.
Mr. K. K . Lahiri, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Kejriwal, Adv.
Ms. Vandana Jal a n , Adv.
Ms. Himangini Shar m a , Adv.

SAI L

Mr. K alyan P. P ath a k , ASG
Mr. Sunil K. Jain, Adv.
Mr. S. Bortha k u r , Adv.
Ms. J aya Toma r , Adv.

State of M. P.

Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. B.S. Banthi a , Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post on 0 6 th September 2 0 0 7 .
5

(Subhash Chander)
Court Master

(Veera Verm a)
Court Master