

ITEM NO.61

COURT NO.3

SECTION IIIA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3400 OF 2008

MOTTHOO LAL PATEL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH

C.A. No. 3401/2008, 3402/2008, 3403/2008 (With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 01/12/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDKAM SHARMA

For Appellant(s) Mr. M.L.Jaiswal, Sr. Adv
Mr.Kunal Verma, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Verma,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Naveen Sharma, Adv.
Mr. B.S. Banthia,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

It is stated that the connected matters are listed before a Bench presided over by Hon'ble the Chief Justice of India.
Place theses matters before a Bench presided over by Hon'ble CJI.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master