

ITEM NO.101(MM)

COURT NO.1

SECTION XVII

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4056-4064 OF 1999

MINERAL AREA DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY ETC.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S STEEL AUTHORITY OF INDIA & ORS.
(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 1180 of 2007
(With appln.(s) for directions and with prayer for interim relief and office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 1883 of 2006
(With appln.(s) for impleadment as party respondent and permission to file addl.documents and with prayer for interim relief and office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 2055 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 2174 of 2009
(With office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 3400 of 2008
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 3401 of 2008
(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and with prayer for interim relief and office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 3402 of 2008
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 3403 of 2008
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 378 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 4710-4721 of 1999
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 4722-4724 of 1999
(With appln.(s) for stay)
Civil Appeal NO. 4745 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
T.P.(C) NO. 481 of 2007
(With appln.(s) for stay and office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 4990 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 4991 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 4992 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

2

Civil Appeal NO. 4993 of 2006
(With appln.(s) for directions and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

3

Civil Appeal NO. 5599 of 2006
(With office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 5649 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 6498 of 2008
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 665 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
T.P.(C) NO. 722 of 2006

(With office report)
T.P.(C) NO. 906 of 2007
(With appln.(s) for ex-parte stay and office report)
T.P.(C) NO. 951 of 2006
(With appln.(s) for stay and office report)
WITH C.A.No.6137/2008
(with prayer for interim relief)
SLP(C)NO.26160/2008 (with office report)
C.A.NO.6499/2008 (with prayer for interim relief and office report)
C.A.NO.6497/2008 C.A.NO.6499/2008 (with prayer for interim relief and office report)
C.A.No.7397/2008 C.A.NO.6499/2008 (with prayer for interim relief and office report)
C.A.NO.96/2009 C.A.NO.6499/2008 (with prayer for interim relief and office report)
C.A.NO.97/2009 C.A.NO.6499/2008 (with prayer for interim relief and office report)
C.A.NO.98/2009 C.A.NO.6499/2008 (with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 22/04/2009 These Appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Appellant(s) Mr. Anip Sachthey, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Kumar Gupta, Adv.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

Mr. Bhaskar P. Gupta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Praveen Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Grover, Adv.

Mr. P.P. Singh, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Verma, Adv.

Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, Adv.

4

5

Mr. T.G. Narayanan Nair, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Kumar Singh, Adv.

Mr. Niraj Sharma, Adv.

Gp. Capt. Karan Singh Bhati, Adv.

Mr. K.K. Venugopal, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Radha Shyam Jena, Adv.
Mr. S. Pandya, Adv.

Mr. Syed Shahid Hussain Rizvi, Adv.

Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay, Adv.

M/S. Khaitan & Co., Adv.

Mr. Manish Kumar Saran, Adv.

Mr. Rakesh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. B.B. Singh, Adv.
Mr. K.R. Singh, Adv.

Mr.Sunil Dogra, Adv.
Mr.S.U.K.Sagar, Adv.
Ms.Bina Madhavan, Adv.
For M/s.Lawyers' Knit & Co., Advs.

Mr.P.V.Yogeswaran, Adv.

M/s.Gagrat & Co., Advs.

For Respondent(s) Mr.K.Parasaran, Sr.Ad.
Mr.Shambhu Prasad Singh,Adv.
Mr.Ciccu Mukhopadhyay, Adv.
Mr.G.Umapathy, Adv.
Ms.Punam Kumari, Adv.

Mr.Harish N.Salve, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Shambhu Prasad Singh,Adv.
Mr.Ciccu Mukhopadhyay, Adv.
Ms.Meenakshi Grover, Adv.
Mr.Prem Sunder Jha, Adv.

Mr.Debi Pal, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Shambhu Prasad Singh,Adv.
Mr.Ciccu Mukhopadhyay, Adv.
Mr.Prem Sunder Jha, Adv.

Mr.Fali S.Nariman, Sr.Adv.

6

Mr.Shambhu Prasad Singh,Adv.
Mr.Ciccu Mukhopadhyay, Adv.
Mr.Subhash Sharma, Adv.
Ms.Manjula Gupta, Adv.

Mr.A.K.Ganguly, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Shambhu Prasad Singh,Adv.
Mr.Ciccu Mukhopadhyay, Adv.
Ms.Manjula Gupta, Adv.

M/S. Ap & J Chambers,Adv.

Mr. Gopal Prasad ,Adv

M/S Suresh A. Shroff & Co., Advs.

Ms.Asha G.Nair, Adv.
Mr. V.K. Verma, Adv.

Mr.Mukul Rohtagi,Sr.Adv.
Mr. B.S. Banthia, Adv.
Mr.Vikas Upadhyay, Adv.

Mrs.Manik Karanjawala, Adv.

Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia, Adv.

Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, Adv.

M/S. Ap & J Chambers, Advs.

Mr.R.M.Patnaik,Adv.
Mr.Abhisht Kumar, Adv.

Mr.P.S.Sudheer, Adv.
Mr.Akhil Anand,Adv.
Mrs.Anne Mathew,Adv.
Ms.Shally Bhasin Maheshwari, Adv.

Mr.Gopal Subramaniam, ASG
Mr.Janaranjan Das, Adv.
Mr.Swetaketu Mishra, Adv.
Mr.P.P.Nayak, Adv.

Mr.Anupam Lal Das, Adv.
Mr.Ashwarya Sinha, Adv.
Mr.Arpit Gupta, Adv.

Mr.Bharat Sangal, Adv.

7

Mr.R.R.Kumar, Adv.
Ms.Vernika Tomar, Adv.

Mr.Ambhoj Kr.Sinha, Adv.

Ms.B.Vijayalakshmi menon, Adv.

Mr.Gaurav Kejriwal, Adv.

Mr.Rajan Narain, Adv.

Mr.P.P.Singh, Adv.

Mr.S.K.Verma, Adv.

Mr.Rakesh K.Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on 4th August, 2009 on top of the Board, subject to over-night
part-heard.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master