

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4056-4064 OF 1999 etc. etc.

MINERAL AREA DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY ETC.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S STEEL AUTHORITY OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

With other batch of matters listed today

Date: 16/02/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For the appearing parties :-

Mr. B.B. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Dipankar Gupta, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Anurag Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Prashant Kumar, adv.
For M/s. AP & J Chambers

Mr. Gopal Prasad, adv.

Mr. Anupam Lal Das, adv.

Mr. K.K. Venugopal, Sr.Adv.
Mr. M.N. Rao, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Gopal Shankar Narayan, Adv.
Mr. Radha Shyam Jena, adv.

For M/s Suresh A. Shroff & Co., Adv.

Mr. Mahabir Singh, Sr.Adv.
Gp. Capt. Karan Singh Bhati, Adv.
Mr. Gagandeep Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Vikram Gulia, Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Jain, adv.
Mr. Rakesh Dahiya, Adv.

Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay, Adv.

Mr. Vikas Upadhyay, Adv.
For Mr. B.S. Banthia, Adv.

-2-

Mr. Praveen Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Niraj Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Bhaskar P. Gupta, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Praveen Kumar, Adv.Mr. Akshat Shrivastava, Adv.
Mr. P.P. Singh, adv.
Mr. Inderjeet Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Anand Shrivastava, Adv.

Mr. Anip Sachthey, Adv.

Mr. Syed Shahid Hussain Rizvi, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Kumar Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Farrukh Rasheed, Adv.

Mr. M. Parkaray, adv.

Mr. T.G. Narayanan Nair, adv.

Mr. Mohan Jain, ASG

Mr. D.K. Thakur, Adv.

Ms. Sunita Sharma, Adv.

Mr. R.S. Najjar, Adv.

Ms. Rohini Mukherjee, Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

Mr. V.K. Verma, Adv.

Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, adv.

Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, Adv.

For M/s. Khaitan & Co., adv.

Mr. S.K. Verma, adv.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Kumar Singh, Adv.

Mr. Dushyant Dave, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Abhishek Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Milind Kumar, adv.

Mr. Sunil Dogra, Adv.

Mr. Uday Kumar Sagar, adv.

Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.

Ms. Anindita Pujari Patnaik, Adv.

Ms. Antima Bazaz, Adv.

For M/s. Lawyer's Knit & Co., Adv.

-3-

Mr. Pragyan P. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran, Adv.

Mr. U.A. Rana, Adv.

Ms. Mrinal, Adv.

For M/s. Gagrath & Co., Adv.

Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja, adv.

Mr. Manoj Saxena, Adv.

Mr. Mayank Nigam, adv.

Mr. T.V. George, Adv.

Mr. Sridhar Potaraju, adv.

Mr. O. Julius Riamei, Adv.

Mr. G. Gugmei, Adv.

Mr. Guntur Prabhakar, Adv.

Ms. Abha Jain, Adv.

Mr. Rajan Narain, Adv.

Mr. Abhishth Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, adv.

Mr. A.K. Ganguly, Sr.Adv.
Ms. Manjula Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Punam Kumari, adv.

Mr. Prem Sunder Jha, adv.
Mr. Prashant Jha, adv.

Mr. Janaranjan Das, Adv.

Mr. Dipankar P. Gupta, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Gopal Jain, Adv.
Ms. Nandini Gore, adv.
Mr. Debmalya Banerjee, Adv.
Mrs. Manik Karanjawala, Adv.

Mrs. Shally Bhasin Maheshwari, Adv.
Ms. Anne Mathew, adv.
Mr. Rishi Maheshwari, Adv.

Mr. Bharat Sangal, Adv.

Ms. Vijayalakshmi Menon, Adv.

-4-

Mr. Gaurav Kejriwal, Adv.

Mr. Ambhoj Kumar Sinha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Mr. K.K. Venugopal, learned senior counsel started his arguments at 3.15 p.m. and was on his legs when the Court rose for the day. The matters remained as part-heard.

List these matters on 17th February, 2010 as part heard on the top of the Board.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Mithlesh Gupta)
Court Master