

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO.3 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1180 OF 2007@
SLP(C)No.3088/2007

STEEL AUTHORITY OF INDIA LTD. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 30/04/2010 This Appln. was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Appellant(s) Mr.Ranjit Kumar, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Sunil Kumar Jain,Adv.
Mr.Jagmohan Sharma, Adv,.
Mr.Aneesh Mittal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Vikas Upadhyay Adv.
For Mr. B.S. Banthia,Adv.

Ms.Sadhna Sandhu, Adv.
For Mr. D.S.Mahra ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the application along with the main matter
before the appropriate Bench.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Asstt. Registrar