



For Respondent(s)            Mr. B.S. Banthia,Adv.  
                                 Mr. Vikas Upahdyay,Adv.

                                 Mr. Prag P. Tripathi,ASG  
                                 Mr. T.S. Doabia,Sr.Adv.  
                                 Mr. Vaibhav Joshi,Adv.  
                                 Mr. Manpreet Singh Doabia,Adv.  
                                 Mr. R.K. Tanwar,Adv.  
                                 Mr. Amey Nargolkar,Adv.  
                                 Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.  
                                 Mr. V.K. Verma,Adv.

                                 Mr. Ajit Kumar Sinha,Sr.adv.  
                                 Mr. Ashwarya Sinha,Adv.  
                                 Mr. Shwetabh Sinha,Adv.  
                                 Mr. Rohit Tripathy,Adv.  
                                 Mr. Ambhoj Kumar Sinha,Adv.

For Intervenor(s)            Mr. Ravindra Shrivastava,Sr.Adv.  
                                 Mr. Akshat Shrivastava,Adv.  
                                 Mr. T.N. Rao,Adv.  
                                 Mr. Inderjeet Yadav,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The interlocutory applications shall stand  
over to 26th July, 2010.

...3/-

- 3 -

In the meantime, the assessee(s) is  
directed to file a Chart indicating the taxes due  
and payable, under protest, as on 31st March, 2010.  
The Court also wants to know the amount of taxes,  
if any, recovered by the assessee(s) from the  
clients/customers.

[ T.I. Rajput ]  
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[ Madhu Saxena ]  
Assistant Registrar