

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.1 IN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4191/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 03/02/2011 in
of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

WP No. 4892/2006

NORTHERN COALFIELDS LIMITED

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With Appln(s) for modification of Court's Order)

Date: 21/04/2011 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Mahabir Singh, Sr. Adv.
Gp.Capt.Karan Singh Bhati, Adv.
Dr. Prikhshayat Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B.S. Banthia,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Leave granted in the special leave petition.

List the appeal along with Civil Appeal Nos.4056-
4064 of 1999 and connected matters.

The Interlocutory Application is disposed of in
terms of the order dated 06.12.2010 made in I.A. Nos. 3-4
in Civil Appeal No. 4745 of 2006 etc.

(NIDHI CHUGH)
Sr. P.A.

(RENUKA SADANA)
Court Master