

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR P.R.BORA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).35849/2010

M/S HINDALCO INDUSTRIES LTD AND ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NORTHERN COAL FIELDS LTD AND ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on  
record,permission to file rejoinder affidavit and office report )

Date: 09/04/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Syed Shahid Hussain Rizvi,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Karmendra Singh, Adv.  
Gp.Capt.Karan Singh Bhati,Adv.  
Mr. B.S. Banthia ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The ld. Counsel for the petitioner is directed to  
file the acknowledgment received from respondent Nos. 3 and  
4.

Respondent nos. 1,2 and 5 may file counter affidavit  
before the next date.

List again on 2.5.2012.  
(P.R.BORA)  
REGISTRAR

hj