

REVISED
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5682 OF 2007

M/S HINDALCO INDUSTRIES LIMITED Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 25/04/2012 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Parties:

Mr. Dinesh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv.(MENTIONED BY)
Mr. Prateek Dwivedi, Adv.
Mr. Javed Husain Khan, Adv.
Mr. Manish S. Srivastava, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Kr. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.

Mr. Syed Shahid Hussain Rizvi,Adv.(N/P)

Ms. Niranjana Singh, Adv.(N/P)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Adjourned sine die.

(VINOD LAKHINA)
Court Master

(INDU SATIJA)
Court Master

ITEM NO.MM-1

COURT NO.9

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5682 OF 2007

M/S HINDALCO INDUSTRIES LIMITED Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 25/04/2012 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Dinesh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv.(MENTIONED BY)
Mr. Prateek Dwivedi, Adv.
Mr. Javed Husain Khan, Adv.
Mr. Manish S. Srivastava, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Kr. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.
Mr. Syed Shahid Hussain Rizvi,Adv.(N/P)

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Niranjana Singh, Adv.(N/P)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Adjourned sine die.

(VINOD LAKHINA)
Court Master

(INDU SATIJA)
Court Master