

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).33790/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 25/05/2012 in CMWP No.587/2012 of The
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

M/S HINDALCO INDUSTRIES LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for interim relief
and office report)

Date: 26/11/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI

For Petitioner(s)

Dr. A.M. Singhvi, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Syed Shahid Hussain Rizvi,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice on the SLP and the prayer for interim relief
as well.Put up the application for interim relief immediately after
service of notice is complete.|(Hemalatha Mohan)
| Sr.P.A. ||(Sneh Bala Mehra)
| Court Master |