

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5599 OF 2006

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

SOUTH EASTERN COALFIELDS LTD. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 30/01/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

For Respondent(s)

Mr M.P.Singh, Adv.  
Mr. B.S. Banthia,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Notice of alternative arrangement is reported to have been duly served on the appellant through registered A.D. but none appeared on his behalf. Registry to process the same for listing before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers for necessary orders/directions.

| | | (M.A.SAYEED) |  
| | | REGISTRAR |

hj