

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5335-5336 OF 2002
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

MADRAS CEMENTS LTD. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF TAMIL NADU & ANR. Respondent(s)

Date: 07/03/2014 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mrs.Prabha Swami,adv.
Mr. Krishnamurthi Swami,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.A.Selvin Raja,adv.
Mr. B.Balaji,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Ld.counsel for the appellant seeks four weeks time for filing
six more complete set of spare copies. Permitted as a last chance.
List the matter before the Hon'ble Court as per rules thereafter.

| | | (Sunil Thomas) |
| | | Registrar |