

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. 2/2015, I.A. 3/2015 in Civil Appeal No(s). 3869/2014

M/S HINDALCO INDUSTRIES LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For exemption from filing O.T. of annexures and impleadment)

Date : 18/01/2016 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT
[IN CHAMBERS]For Appellant(s) Mr. Syed Shahid Hussain Rizvi, Adv.
Mr. N.A. Usmani, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mre. Ameet Siingh, Adv.
Mr. Praveen Swarup, Adv.

Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Yadav, Adv.

Mr. Manoj Kumar, Adv.

Ms. Pallavi Pratap, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RThe impleadment application will be taken up along
with Civil Appeal.(SWETA DHYANI)
Sr. P.A.(TAPAN KUMAR CHAKRABORTY)
COURT MASTER