

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal Nos.4056-4064/1999

MINERAL AREA DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY ETC.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S STEEL AUTHORITY OF INDIA . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Only C.A. No. 6498/2008 (appln. for amendment of cause title) is to be listed before Hon'ble Judge in Chamber)

WITH

C.A. No. 6498/2008 (XV)

(FOR AMENDMENT IN CAUSE TITLE ON IA 56108/2020

IA No. 56108/2020 - AMENDMENT IN CAUSE TITLE)

Date : 16-10-2020 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. RAMASUBRAMANIAN
[IN CHAMBERS]For Appellant(s) M/S. Khaitan & Co., AOR (NP)
Mr. Tapesk Kumar Singh, AOR (NP)For Respondent(s) Mr. Milind Kumar, AOR (NP)
Ms. Ruchi Kohli, AOR (NP)
Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, AOR (NP)The Court made the following
O R D E RC.A. No.6498/2008:

The counsel for the parties are not connected through video conferencing.

List the matter after Dussehra vacation.

(RACHNA)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(DIPTI KHURANA)
COURT MASTER (NSH)