

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SCivil Appeal Nos.4056-4064/1999

MINERAL AREA DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY ETC.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S STEEL AUTHORITY OF INDIA . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

([ONLY I.A. NO. 96913/2020 IN T.C.(232/2020) TO BE LISTED])

WITH

IA NO.96913/2020 & IA No.146937/2021 in T.C.(C) No.232/2020(XVI-A)

Date : 30-03-2022 These applications were orally mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KRISHNA MURARI
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE HIMA KOHLI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Mohit Paul, AOR (Orally mentioned by)
Mr. Tapes Kumar Singh, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shuvodeep Roy, AOR
Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RIA NO.96913/2020 & IA No.146937/2021 in T.C.(C) No.232/2020:-

Upon being orally mentioned by the learned counsel appearing for the petitioner seeking urgent listing of the said applications, the Registry is directed to list the said applications before the Bench presided over by Hon'ble Ms. Justice Indira Banerjee.

(VISHAL ANAND)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS(R.S. NARAYANAN)
COURT MASTER (NSH)