

ITEM NO.803

COURT NO.8

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 4056-4064/1999

MINERAL AREA DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY ETC.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S STEEL AUTHORITY OF INDIA . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

([ONLY I.A. NO. 96913/2020 IN T.C.(232/2020) TO BE LISTED])

WITH

T.C. No.232/2020

Date : 28-04-2022 These appeals were orally mentioned today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDIRA BANERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.S. BOPANNA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Tapesh Kumar Singh, AOR

Mr. Mohit Paul, AOR
Mr. Bikram Dwivedi, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On being mentioned by Mr. Mohit Paul, the matter is taken on
Board.

I.A. No. 96913/2020 and 146937/2021 in T.C. No. 232 of 2020 on
06.05.2022.

(GULSHAN KUMAR ARORA)
AR-CUM-PS

(MATHEW ABRAHAM)
COURT MASTER (NSH)