

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SCivil Appeal Nos.4056-4064/1999

MINERAL AREA DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY ETC.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S STEEL AUTHORITY OF INDIA &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH T.C.(C) No.232/2020 (XVI-A)

(With IA No.146937/2021 - APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS and IA No.96913/2020 - APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS)

Date : 04-08-2022 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.B. PARDIWALAFor Appellant(s) Mr. Aditya Pratap Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Tapesh Kumar Singh, AORTC 232/2020 Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Mohit Paul, AOR  
Mr. Ayush Agrawal, Adv.  
Mr. Vikrant Singh Bloria, Adv.  
Mr. Sushant Tomar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, AOR

TC 232/2020 Mr. Nalin Kohli, Addl. AG  
Mr. Ankit Roy, Adv.  
Mr. Aastik Dhingra, Adv.  
Mrs. Nimisha Menon, Adv.  
Mr. Shuvodeep Roy, AOR  
Mr. Apoorva Misra, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

- 1 List the Interlocutory Applications on 12 August 2022.

(CHETAN KUMAR)  
A.R. - cum - P.S.(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)  
Court Master